2018 POUCH

First Name Surname

Beau Baker
Angus Chapman
Bobbie Findlay
Chloe Franzke
Darcey Matheson
Archer Mclnnes
Oliver Mclnnes
Cleo Sanders
Loki Sanders
Zoe Trevena
James Watts

Annabelle Wilson

Class
MUS
MUS
MUS
WU8
WU8
MUS
MUS
WU8
MUS
WU8
MUS
WU8

Time

0:35:52
1:01:02
1:16:33
1:09:39
2:00:48
0:43:31
0:43:31
1:19:57
1:19:57
0:25:58
1:02:59
1:27:38



